swE COLTS Ng

GoLr cLU® THE PA.DDOCK

Date

02/20
03/27
04/05
04/10
04/20
04/22
05/08

05/30
06/11
06/12
06/18
07/10

07/17

07/23
08/07
08/14
08/20
09/11
09/13
10/02

10/08
10/16
11/01
11/06
11/26

Day

Sat

Sat
Mon-Thur
Sat

Tues

Thur

Fri-Sun

Sun
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat

All Sat

Fri

Sat
Sat-Sun
Fri

Sat
Mon-Thur
Sat

Fri
Sat
Mon
Sat

Friday

AT
COLITS NECK GOLF CLUB
Event

Winter Wedge

Hickory Sticks

Spring Aeration ending the 8th

Opening Day 9a.m. Shotgun

Ladies League Opening Day

Men’s League and CNWGA Opening Day

Match Play Qualifier; 18 hole stroke play qualifying for 8 spots in each flight. Matches played on or be-
fore: Rd. 1- 5/16, Rd. 2- 5/23, Finals- 5/30

Parent Child, 3p.m. Shotgun par 3 golf course

Member-Guest; 1p.m. shotgun practice round with skins payouts cocktail party and skills games to follow

Member-Guest; 27 holes flighted match play; handicap restrictions
Nine and Dine

Member-Member; 8:30am shotgun; 27 Holes- 9-scramble, 9— modified Pinchurst, 9-Pure Alternate Shot;
shootout to follow

Member Match Play Qualifying; 18 hole stroke play qualifying for 31 spots. Along with Gail Boyce 2020
Chanpion. Matches must be played ON_  the following dates: Rd 1- 7/24, Rd 2- 7/31, Quarter Finals-

Nine and Dine

Colts Neck Cup Draw Party (Tournament on 9/11)

Club Championship 36 holes Stoke Play ending on the 15th- Junior CC 18 Holes ( 9 holes each day)
Nine and Dine

Colts Neck Cup— 27 Hole Ryder Cup format

Fall Aeration ending the 16th

Tournament of Champions; 2021 Tournament Winners and Flight winners from Member/Guest and
Member/Member; 80% Net 18 holes

Nine and Dine

Fall Classic

Indoor Paddock League Starts
Superintendents Revenge

Black Fairway— 2 Player Alternate Shot %2021 Schedules Subject to Change

Lthoint’ - gl 72ylorttade PING

DEMO SCHEDULE

TBD TBD TBD




CNGC 50 Flock Rd., Colts Neck NJ 07722, (732)-303-9330

Colts Neck Women’s Golf Association 2021 Tuesday Ladies League
Starting at 8am must play within league to win 04/20

04/22- Low Putts

Opening Day Scramble 07/27 League Championship

04/27 Even Stevens 08/03 TBD
05/13- Stableford 05/04 No Cinco de Mayo 08/10 Rain Date
05/27- Net Pars or Better 05/11 Odd Ball 08/17 Two on/ Two off
06/10- Throw 3 out 05/18 T & F nine 08/24 Putt Around
24- Beat th
06/24- Beat the Pro 05/25 Mutt and Jeff 08/31 Count only those par 4’s
07/08- Flag Event
. 06/01 Blind 9 09/07 6 on, 6 off, 6 on
07/29- Blind 9
08/19- Par 3’s & Par 5’s 06/08 - Stroke Play 09/14 Acration Weelk
06/15 N.O.S.E. 09/21 Three Finger Discount

09/09- Blind Partners

09/30- 5 Club 06/22 Hardest Nine Holes 09/28 Teams

06/29 T.0.8.8. 10/05 Stroke Play
Colts Neck Golf Association 07/06 Three Blind Mice 10/12 Easiest 9
Tee Ties Starting at 8am 07/13 Only 14 10/19 Rain Date

04/24- Best Ball of 2

05/08- Individual Stroke Play
05/22- Shamble 2021 Men's Association Schedule
06/05- 5— Club 04/22
06/19- Stableford

07/20 Skip’em - Odds& Even 10/26 Closing Day Scramble

Opening Day Scramble  07/29 Stableford

04/29 Even Stevens 08/05 TBD
06/26- Trish Best Ball ) )
05/05 No Cinco de Mayo (Wed) 08/12 Rain Date
7/03- R hit Bl
07/03- Red, White, and Blue 05/13 Odd Ball 08/19 Two on/ Two off
7/17- Individual Stroke Pl
07/17- Individual Stroke Play 05/20 T & F nine 08/26 Putt Around
08/08- Scramble
05/27 Mutt and Jeff 09/02 Count only those par 4’s
08/21- Net Pars or Better
06/03 i
08/29- Rain Date /03 Blind 9 09/09 6 on, 6 off, 6 on
06/10 Stroke Play 09/16 Aeration Week
2021 Paddock League 06/17 N.O.S.E. 09/23 Three Finger Discount
Teams of 2 must reserve time play 18 holes 06/24 Hardest Nine Holes 09/30 Teams
of scramble stroke play at the selected golf
course for that round. With the computer 07/01 T.0.8.S. 10/06 Stroke Play (Wed)
set to 107 gimmies and 80% handicap. 07/08 Three Blind Mice 10/14 Easiest 9
Weekly winners and season long winners. 07/15 Only 14 10/21 Rain Date

RD. 1 11/01- Pebble Beach 07/22 Skip’em - Odds& Even 10/28 Five Club

RD. 2 11/08- Bay Hill Club and Lodge
RD.3 11/15- Bethpage Black ] Play the finest golf courses in
RD. 4 11/22- Harbor Town world
RD. 5 11/29- Pineh No. 2

/ mel arst 110 THE PADDOCK | from the comfort of the Colts
RD. 6 12/06- i c ¢

6 12/06- Spyglass Hi Neck Golf Club Simulator Suite

RD. 7 12/13- Totrey Pines— South COLTS NECK GOLF CLUB

%2021 Schedules Subject to Change




