





Tournament Schedule as of 2/1/21

AT COLTS NECK GOLF CLUB

Date	Day	Event
02/20	Sat	Winter Wedge
03/27	Sat	Hickory Sticks
04/05	Mon-Thur	Spring Aeration ending the 8th
04/10	Sat	Opening Day 9a.m. Shotgun
04/20	Tues	Ladies League Opening Day
04/22	Thur	Men's League and CNWGA Opening Day
05/08	Fri-Sun	Match Play Qualifier; 18 hole stroke play qualifying for 8 spots in each flight. Matches played on or before : Rd. 1-5/16, Rd. 2-5/23, Finals-5/30
05/30	Sun	Parent Child, 3p.m. Shotgun par 3 golf course
06/11	Fri	<u>Member-Guest</u> ; 1p.m. shotgun practice round with skins payouts cocktail party and skills games to follow
06/12	Sat	Member-Guest; 27 holes flighted match play; handicap restrictions
06/18	Fri	Nine and Dine
07/10	Sat	<i>Member-Member</i> : 8:30am shotgun; 27 Holes- 9-scramble, 9– modified Pinehurst, 9-Pure Alternate Shot; shootout to follow
07/17	All Sat	Member Match Play Qualifying: 18 hole stroke play qualifying for 31 spots. Along with Gail Boyce 2020 Champion. Matches must be played ON the following dates: Rd 1-7/24, Rd 2-7/31, Quarter Finals-
07/23	Fri	Nine and Dine
08/07	Sat	Colts Neck Cup Draw Party (Tournament on 9/11)
08/14	Sat-Sun	<u>Club Championship</u> 36 holes Stoke Play ending on the 15th-Junior CC 18 Holes (9 holes each day)
08/20	Fri	Nine and Dine
09/11	Sat	Colts Neck Cup – 27 Hole Ryder Cup format
09/13	Mon-Thur	Fall Aeration ending the 16th
10/02	Sat	<u>Tournament of Champions</u> ; 2021 Tournament Winners and Flight winners from Member/Guest and Member/Member; 80% Net 18 holes
10/08	Fri	Nine and Dine
10/16	Sat	Fall Classic
11/01	Mon	Indoor Paddock League Starts
11/06	Sat	Superintendents Revenge
11/26	Friday	Black Fairway— 2 Player Alternate Shot *2021 Schedules Subject to Change

DEMO SCHEDULE









TBD TBD TBD

CNGC 50 Flock Rd., Colts Neck NJ 07722, (732)-303-9330

Colts Neck Women's Golf Association

Starting at 8am must play within league to win

04/22- Low Putts

05/13- Stableford

05/27- Net Pars or Better

06/10- Throw 3 out

06/24- Beat the Pro

07/08- Flag Event

07/29- Blind 9

08/19- Par 3's & Par 5's

09/09- Blind Partners

09/30-5 Club

Colts Neck Golf Association

Tee Times Starting at 8am

04/24- Best Ball of 2

05/08- Individual Stroke Play

05/22- Shamble

06/05-5-Club

06/19- Stableford

06/26- Irish Best Ball

07/03- Red, White, and Blue

07/17- Individual Stroke Play

08/08- Scramble

08/21- Net Pars or Better

08/29- Rain Date

2021 Paddock League

Teams of 2 must reserve time play 18 holes of scramble stroke play at the selected golf course for that round. With the computer set to 10' gimmies and 80% handicap.

Weekly winners and season long winners.

RD. 1 11/01- Pebble Beach

RD. 2 11/08- Bay Hill Club and Lodge

RD. 3 11/15- Bethpage Black

RD. 4 11/22- Harbor Town

RD. 5 11/29- Pinehurst No. 2

RD. 6 12/06- Spyglass Hill

RD. 7 12/13- Torrey Pines- South

2021 Tuesday Ladies League

04/20	Opening Day Scramble	07/27 League Char	npionship
-------	----------------------	-------------------	-----------

04/27 Even Stevens 08/03 TBD

05/04 No Cinco de Mayo 08/10 Rain Date

05/11 Odd Ball 08/17 Two on/ Two off

05/18 T & F nine 08/24 Putt Around

05/25 Mutt and Jeff 08/31 Count only those par 4's

06/01 Blind 9 09/07 6 on, 6 off, 6 on

06/08 Stroke Play 09/14 Aeration Week

06/15 N.O.S.E. 09/21 Three Finger Discount

06/22 Hardest Nine Holes 09/28 Teams

06/29 T.O.S.S. 10/05 Stroke Play

07/06 Three Blind Mice 10/12 Easiest 9

07/13 Only 14 10/19 Rain Date

07/20 Skip'em - Odds& Even 10/26 Closing Day Scramble

2021 Men's Association Schedule

04/22	Opening Day Scramble	07/29	Stableford
· · / 	Obeling Day Scrainble	0//29	Stableloru

04/29 Even Stevens 08/05 TBD

05/05 No Cinco de Mayo (Wed) 08/12 Rain Date

05/13 Odd Ball 08/19 Two on/ Two off

05/20 T & F nine 08/26 Putt Around

05/27 Mutt and Jeff 09/02 Count only those par 4's

06/03 Blind 9 09/09 6 on, 6 off, 6 on

06/10 Stroke Play 09/16 Aeration Week

06/17 N.O.S.E. 09/23 Three Finger Discount

06/24 Hardest Nine Holes 09/30 Teams

07/01 T.O.S.S. 10/06 Stroke Play (Wed)

07/08 Three Blind Mice 10/14 Easiest 9

07/15 Only 14 10/21 Rain Date

07/22 Skip'em - Odds& Even 10/28 Five Club



Play the finest golf courses in world

from the comfort of the Colts
Neck Golf Club Simulator Suite

AT COLTS NECK GOLF CLUB

*2021 Schedules Subject to Change